1 9813624004 Dentistry Pass 76
2 9713624042 Dentistry Fail 68
3 9713624029 Dentistry Fail 78
4 9813624005 Dentistry Fail 68
5 9513101139 Medical Pass 85
6 9523622081 Medical Pass 88
7 9623622153 Medical Pass 86
8 9623622127 Medical Pass 83
9 9623622108 Medical Pass 96
10 9623622113 Medical Pass 87
11 9623622132 Medical Pass 83
12 9623622091 Medical Pass 104
13 9623622089 Medical Pass 86
14 9623622081 Medical Pass 83
15 9623622063 Medical Pass 100
16 9723622008 Medical Pass 102
17 9813622011 Medical Pass 85
18 9813622004 Medical Pass 83
19 9813622005 Medical Pass 100
20 9813622007 Medical Pass 95
21 9813622014 Medical Pass 83
22 9813622020 Medical Pass 104
23 9823622022 Medical Pass 99
24 9823622026 Medical Pass 92
25 9823622025 Medical Pass 142
26 9823622029 Medical Pass 100
27 9823622056 Medical Pass 110
28 9823622038 Medical Pass 83
29 9823622024 Medical Pass 87
30 9823622041 Medical Pass 115
31 9823622045 Medical Pass 103
32 9823622051 Medical Pass 99
33 9823622028 Medical Pass 107
34 9823622054 Medical Pass 89
35 9823622055 Medical Pass 87
36 9823622058 Medical Pass 86
37 9823622068 Medical Pass 104
38 9823622089 Medical Pass 90
39 9523622109 Medical Fail 78
40 9613622059 Medical Fail 72
41 9613622016 Medical Fail 67
42 9623622067 Medical Fail 72
43 9623622117 Medical Fail 70
44 9813622003 Medical Fail 75
45 9813622012 Medical Fail 70
46 9823622030 Medical Fail 78
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9823622037
9823622040
9823622043
9823622059
9823622072
9823622077
9823622085
9823622088
9413120060
9413120061
9413120247
9423120009
9513120064
9613623003
9613623001
9423120001

Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy

Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

78
74
77
71
69
74
67
79
92
104
107
118
110
115
118
77



